202300V -2 PH 2: 0l

TOWN CLERK'S OFFICE
TOWN OF LEICESTER LEICESTER, MASS.

As Required by Chapter 28 of the Acts of 2009 which amends MGL Chapter30 A

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
SPECIAL MEETING
LEICESTER HOUSING AUTHORITY
1075 MAIN STREET
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR’S OFFICE
NOVEMBER 6, 2023

4:00 PM
TOPICS TO BE DISCUSSED:
AGENDA

Motion to approve the Change Order for project # 151062 Repaving/Drainage
replacement in the amount of $47,090.54.

Motion to approve the Change Order for project #151068 Roof replacement at 1073
Main Street in the amount of $1366.23.

Motion to rescind prior approval on October 16,2023 Board Meeting of CSC for project
#151068 roof replacement project.



